NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

2016 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 105

National Champions

QUEEN ANNE - GOLD
RHODESDALE, MD

RICHARDSON, MEKENNA
SINK, DAVID

PHILLIPS, MORGAN
SCHMIDT, ZACHARY

2282

579
569
577
557

5 3-Position Alamo Trophy Plaques and a
Championship Banner

Award Winners - by Category

JROTC - JUNIOR
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

7/12/2016 11:40:33

ANTIETAM - RED

HAGERSTOWN, MD
LEKHAVANIJA, WYNN
KUHNE, KESTREL
KANG, TORRANCE
HICKEY, SARAH

SEITZLAND STING
SEVEN VALLEYS, PA

JACKSON, ANTHONY
TERRIZZI, CIERRA
OPENSHAW, WYATT
HAKE, CHRISTOPHER

OIL CITY JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM
FRANKLIN, PA

TACK, CAMERON
ANDERSON, JACK
GRAY, AUSTIN
COMBS, QUINN

OPTIMIST - ACORNS - GOLD
FAIRFAX, VA

LASH, JARRETT
KIM, ELENA
KOSMAL, TADEK
CLARK, ALEX

SUTTER UNION - GOLD
SUTTER, CA

PACK, MADYSON
AHOLA, NADINE
BENESH, RACHEL
TORRISON, DARIEN

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

2261

5562
567
567
575

2244

579
558
563
544

2235

558
564
556
557

2235

557
550
564
564

2230

558
565
558
549

4 Medals

4 Medals

4 Medals

4 Medals

4 Medals

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Award Winners - by Category

JROTC - JUNIOR

6th Place ASHLAND EAGLES 2221  4Medals
POLK, OH
STANEC, ANNABELLE 570
REMEDIOS, ANTONIO 564
GATIE, BEN 534
HOLDEN, CHRISTINA 553

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

1st Place VRPC GRIZZLY 2213  “Medals
VANCOUVER, WA
SCHADLER, CASPER 571
HORN, TYLER 560
HINSON, RYAN 551
MOON, AIDEN 531
2nd Place OPTIMIST - ACORNS - GREEN 2170  *Medals
FAIRFAX, VA
FRAZIER, ANNA 535
LAMB, REBECCA 557
WHEELER, GRAYSON 544
PARK, JOSEPH 534
3rd Place ONTELAUNEE # 1 2158  4Medals
LENHARTSVILLE, PA
RIEGEL, MADILYN 538
FRANTZ, SARAH 542
RHODE, EMMA 531
SMOYER, CALISTA 547
4th Place FRAZIER SIMPLEX JUNIOR 2146  4Medals
SEWICKLEY, PA
NICOLELLA, ZACHARY 561
RICHARDS, WADE 537
FRYE, KATIE 535
DAHLQUIST, CARLEY 513
SCHOLASTIC
1st Place DUBOIS BEAVERS #1 2213  #Medals
ROCKTON, PA
LEFEVER, MICAELA 564
WHITAKER, ISAAC 561
SPRAGUE, RACHEL 549

LEE, MADELYN 539



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Award Winners - by Category

SCHOLASTIC
2nd Place J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD 2195  4Medals
FAIRFAX, VA
MILLER, KEEGAN 543
KANELLIS, NICHOLAS 553
CARROLL, HAYLEY 550
EISENBERG, ZACHARY 549
3rd Place SUTTER UNION - BLUE 2167  4Medals
SUTTER, CA
KRAUSE, COURTNEY 533
OLIVERA, RYAN 545
SIMS, KATHRYN 545
OCHSNER, MIRETTE 544
4th Place XAVIER HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD 2139  #Medals
WALLINGFORD, CT
LAGACE, JACOB 530
ACAMPORA, MICHAEL 548
GARDINER, KYLE 507
LORENCE, DYLAN 554
Team Rankings by Category 105 - Total Entries
JROTC - JUNIOR 63 - Entries
1. 2282 QUEEN ANNE - GOLD JUNIOR
579 MA RICHARDSON, MEKENNA
569 MA SINK, DAVID
577 MA PHILLIPS, MORGAN
557 MA SCHMIDT, ZACHARY
2 2261 ANTIETAM - RED JUNIOR
552 MA LEKHAVANIJA, WYNN
567 MA KUHNE, KESTREL
567 MA KANG, TORRANCE
575 MA HICKEY, SARAH
3. 2244 SEITZLAND STING JUNIOR
579 MA JACKSON, ANTHONY
558 MA TERRIZZI, CIERRA
563 MA OPENSHAW, WYATT
544 MA HAKE, CHRISTOPHER
4. 2235 OPTIMIST - ACORNS - GOLD JUNIOR
557 MA LASH, JARRETT
550 MA KIM, ELENA
564 MA KOSMAL, TADEK

564 MA CLARK, ALEX



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Team Rankings by Category 105 - Total Entries
JROTC - JUNIOR 63 - Entries
2235 OIL CITY JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM JUNIOR
558 MA TACK, CAMERON
564 MA ANDERSON, JACK
556 MA GRAY, AUSTIN
557 MA COMBS, QUINN
6. 2230 SUTTER UNION - GOLD JUNIOR
558 MA PACK, MADYSON
565 MA AHOLA, NADINE
558 MA BENESH, RACHEL
549 MA TORRISON, DARIEN
7. 2221 ASHLAND EAGLES JUNIOR
570 MA STANEC, ANNABELLE
564 MA REMEDIOS, ANTONIO
534 MA GATIE, BEN
553 MA HOLDEN, CHRISTINA
8. 2219 SPOKANE GOLD JUNIOR
558 MA HILLMAN, MALIYA
557 MA WILSON, CASSIDY
557 MA MADDOX, AIDAN
547 MA WRIGHT, DAVID
. 2217 NTCSC - CITIUS JUNIOR
543 MA SIGMON, HAILEE
562 MA SHANER, WILLIAM
564 MA STITH, EMILY
548 MA WAY, MACEY
10. 2213 WEST SEATTLE THUNDERBIRDS JUNIOR
542 MA ROUSE, MARJORIE
581 MA PATAJO, ALEC
558 MA YEASTING, OWEN
532 MA IWAMOTO, CASEY
1. 2212 LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS JUNIOR
557 MA JASSO, THOMAS
555 MA KATSUYAMA, NATALIE
549 MA NORTH, EMMA
551 MA STOLAROW, NICHOLAS
12. 2211 BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS JUNIOR
526 MA ZAUN, TYLER
573 MA ZAUN, KATIE
554 MA CHRISTIANSON, BRETT
558 MA BUTLER, MARI
13. 2205 PALMYRA - GREEN JUNIOR
545 MA ORDILLE, KYLE
553 MA NELSON, GRACE
552 MA POTTS, ALEXA

555 MA POTTS, KARLY



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Team Rankings by Category 105 - Total Entries
JROTC - JUNIOR 63 - Entries
14. 2203 ANTIETAM - GREEN JUNIOR
553 MA KUHNE, LAUREL
539 MA FEATHERS, CORA
555 MA ROBINSON, EMILY
556 MA RITCHEY, ZACH
15. 2199 BIS/MAN R&P - GOLD JUNIOR
538 MA LANGERUD, JACOB
544 MA HINTZ, AMANDA
556 MA FRIED, BRADY
561 MA FAIRBANKS, LANA
16. 2182 MN CENTERSHOTS AMERICAN LEGION POST 102 - GOLD JUNIOR
523 MA HIRSCH, VINCENT
561 MA EWERT, ELIZABETH
535 MA KISCH, KAMILLA
563 MA PETERSON, SAMANTHA
17. 2181 GALWAY JRC JUNIOR
521 MA READ, ALAN
543 MA AZOTEA, ERIC
554 MA OGDEN, DILLON
563 MA OGDEN, LOGAN
18. 2178 SOMERSET GOLD JUNIOR
552 MA FRANKEL, NICOLE
537 MA SAWICKI, SARAH
569 MA FIORI, PETER
520 MA CUNNIFF, CHRISTOPHER
19. 2169 QUEEN ANNE - GREEN JUNIOR
547 MA DOREY, MATTHEW
508 MA DOREY, NICHOLAS
549 MA HETRICK, JAMIE
565 MA RICHARDSON, NASH
20. 2166 GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS'S JUNIOR
561 MA BURNOSKY, CALEB
535 MA THOMPSON, MICHAEL
514 MA WHIPKEY, MCKINLEY
556 MA MCDOLE, LEAH
21. 2163 MIDNIGHT SUN SHARPSHOOTERS JUNIOR
547 MA MERRION, JENNIFER
500 MA LAMMERS, KATLYN
542 MA STEVENSON, KYLE
574 MA GENTRY, AMY
22. 2162 OLE MILL RANGERS JUNIOR
540 MA BURROW, ADDY
539 MA STOVES, CHRISTOPHER
545 MA MCGHIN, MOLLY

538 MA PAYNE, SAMUEL
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JROTC - JUNIOR

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

29.

30.

31.

2151
521
578
533
519

2148
547
546
536
519

2146
515
552
558
521

2145
546
520
551
528

2143
539
524
558
522

2143
520
543
523
557

2140
558
527
533
522

2121
542
541
503
535

2117
508
544
557
508

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - GOLD

WILSON, JOEY
SANCTUARY, TOBIN
LANG, HUNTER
PROCTOR, EVELYN

SPOKANE SILVER
COOPER, MICHAEL
MAYSTROVICH, MARY
MCADAM, KATHERINE
CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR

AMVETS POST 2256
KLEMAN, ALLISON ELIZABETH
FAUSNAUGH, ZACHARY
MINON, JARED
FREEMAN, NATHANAEL

HANSON HORNETS
JEROME, MICHAEL
EDDY, JOHN
LAZARSKI, MATTHEW
MILLER, RICHARD

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS #1

SCOTT, COLIN
DYKSTRA, CODY
NELSON, MARANDA
STRAUCH, FALLON

ARVADA - GOLD
STOCKTON, TRAVIS
BURDICK, RYAN
KISSELL, RYLAN
LARIMER, ELIJAH

CAPITOL CITY GOLD
MCAFERTY, KELLEN
MOORE, LOGAN
PHAM, ANDREW
RANDOLPH, LANE

LINCOLN, CA - CRAZY MONKEYS
FURY, SYDNEY
POLAKOVIC, LILLY
DOBBS, SHAELYN
FARRINGTON, CUTLER

TEAM PINK
NEIDIGH, ALANNA
DICKSON, SAMANTHA
KORINEK, KATIE
MILLS, RACHEL

105 - Total Entries

63 - Entries
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR
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JROTC - JUNIOR

32.

33.

34.

36.

37.

38.

39.

2104
503
521
538
542

2094
467
561
525
541

2091
520
494
559
518

2091
536
541
476
538

2083
525
488
524
546

2059
477
537
524
521

2057
512
515
517
513

2056
503
519
547
487

2056
517
516
544
479

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

BUSH WACKER #1
OLSON, CAITRINUNA
RUSH, HAYOON
BREITBACH, CHASE
BRODY, TIO

SCARBOROUGH - GOLD
SCHNUPP, ERIN
SCHNUPP, PATRICK
JUBINVILLE, ODIN
SCHNUPP, SARAH

ONTELAUNEE # 2
FRANTZ, KAITLYN
WAIDELICH, MEGAN
PLOCINIK, JENNIFER
LAWLEY, QUINTIN

PALMYRA - GOLD
HARR, MICA
LAWS, ERIKA
POTTS, JOEL
CRUM, LISA

ROCHESTER GOLD
BENSON, ABIGAIL
FARRAR, OLIVIA
SVENGSOUK, MADELINE
GROSS, ANTONIO

DE PERE GOLD
CORNELIUS, PRESLEY
SELSMEYER, JADON
VAN DYCK, ALEX
HANRAHAN, JOSH

MISSOULA HELLGATE - BLUE
WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL
DONALD, SARAH
DILLER, LIBBY
WARNKEN, JONNA

HUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES GOLD
HIGGINS, GRACE
SQUEGLIA, LIANA
DUTTON, ELIZABETH
DEITSCH, HANNAH

DSC JUNIOR RIFLE
PETERS, COLTON
GAMRAT, CLAYTON
HOOVER, JOSEPH
CARR, SABRINA

105 - Total Entries

63 - Entries
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Team Rankings by Category 105 - Total Entries
JROTC - JUNIOR 63 - Entries
41. 2041 FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - SILVER JUNIOR
476 MA BRADLEY, AIDAN
526 MA BROWN, RACHEL
519 MA BETEAU, OLIVIA
520 MA BECHARD, MATTHEW
42. 2039 VRPC POLAR JUNIOR
525 MA HARPE, TAYLOR
528 MA MCCRARY, KACI
471 MA LE, CODY
515 MA DELANEY, KYLIE
43. 2036 FGV COUGARS | JUNIOR
498 MA RIFFLE, ANDREA
511 MA HALL, LAUREN
490 MA BARONE, CADEN
537 MA LUOMA, TYLER
4a. 2035 ROSLYN JUNIORS JUNIOR
455 MA MCDONALD, ZEFANYAH
560 MA PEMBERTON, MATTHEW
526 MA ALIVENTI, NEIL
494 MA ALIVENTI, BRIAN
45. 2026 GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS #2 JUNIOR
480 MA HERAUF, BRENNA
536 MA REED, JARHET
507 MA KLEIMER, NOLAN
503 MA STRAUCH, MACKENZIE
46. 2022 NTCSC - ALTIUS JUNIOR
452 MA SELLERS, EMMIE
545 MA YOUNG, ERIN
517 MA KUzIS, THOMAS
508 MA VOTAVA, ABIGAIL
ar. 2012 SPOKANE BRONZE JUNIOR
523 MA MAYSTROVICH, MICHELLE
542 MA MAYSTROVICH, MASON
459 MA MOORE, LUKE
488 MA FREUND, HANNAH
48. 1979 NILES EAGLES JUNIOR
439 MA GOCALA, MEGAN
494 MA LEVINE, KYLE
502 MA WESTMORELAND, JACOB
544 MA TEDDE, DOMINIC
49. 1974 MCGC JUNIORS JUNIOR
484 MA BLANKENSHIP, JORDAN
491 MA BOGGAN, GARRETT
526 MA WINGARD, BLAKE

473 MA LORING, JASON



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Team Rankings by Category 105 - Total Entries
JROTC - JUNIOR 63 - Entries
50. 1937 MRC SPORTSMANS CLUB #1 JUNIOR
482 MA WANKE, ERIC
530 MA LAUB, JOHN
468 MA BREHM, TREVOR
457 MA LYNCH, ALLISON
51. 1928 FGV COUGARS Il JUNIOR
490 MA DONEGAN, ADRIANNA
508 MA MOSIER, MATTHEW
442 MA CARMELLA, HANNAH
488 MA ELMORE, SOPHIA
52. 1884 BUSH WACKER #2 JUNIOR
468 MA EGGEBRECHT, TYLER
504 MA BREITBACH, SHELBY
445 MA CROCKETT, MADDISON
467 MA SHEFELBINE, LUCAS
53. 1863 LARAMIE COUNTY 4-H SHOOTERS JUNIOR
540 MA SWEARINGEN, ASHLEY
501 MA EBERHARDT, TARA
437 MA DEY, SARAH
385 MA MERRELL, MADISON
54. 1854 MULESKINNERS JROTC
500 MA PETERSON, JAMES
428 MA WEI, DANIEL
453 MA MICHAS, NICHOLAS
473 MA KIRKPATRICK, CALEB
55. 1849 SANDPOINT HOT SHOTS JUNIOR
468 MA KRIZ, SOFIA
443 MA FOSTER, NOLAN
502 MA LARGEN, OTTO
436 MA SEARS, TYLER
56. 1818 HUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES SILVER JUNIOR
350 MA LATINO, LUKE
519 MA FERRY, CHRISTOPHER
472 MA LANE, TYLER
477 MA ROE, DEVIN
s7. 1724 FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - BRONZE JUNIOR
424 MA RANTA, KEVIN
313 MA BEAN, COOPER
481 MA DAVIDSON, NATALIE
506 MA SPRAGUE, ASHLEY
58. 1675 ONTELAUNEE # 3 JUNIOR
453 MA COLLO, JOSHUA
291 MA COLLO, JACQUELINE
413 MA HOWER, WILLIAM

518 MA BOYER, ABBIE
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JROTC - JUNIOR

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

1658
518
341
404
395

1618
290
417
457
454

1522
414
394
268
446

1416
377
313
428
298

1098
397
161
321
219

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

BLACK EARTH RIFLE CLUB
ORCUTT, JUSTIN
EVERT, LANE
NECHKASH, SHELBY
EVERT, BELLE

NEW YORK JUNIORS
BECKER, PAUL
PHILLIPS, HUNTER
FIKE, IAN
GUIGGEY, DANIEL

NORTH END BEARS
BATRES, ADRIANA
BATRES, ISABEL
SHELLY-PAMMER, ADRIAN
SHUMAN, ALYSSA

FGV COUGARS I
STRIPE, NOAH
WAGNER, LUKE
HUNTER, CHELSEA
BENGALA, HUNTER

ROCHESTER TYROS
TRAN, LUCAS
BALLONE, HAILEY
CLARKE, CAMERON
SAUCKE, VALERIE

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

2213
571
560
551
531

2170
535
557
544
534

2158
538
542
531
547

2146
561
537
535
513

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

VRPC GRIZZLY
SCHADLER, CASPER
HORN, TYLER
HINSON, RYAN
MOON, AIDEN

OPTIMIST - ACORNS - GREEN
FRAZIER, ANNA
LAMB, REBECCA
WHEELER, GRAYSON
PARK, JOSEPH

ONTELAUNEE # 1
RIEGEL, MADILYN
FRANTZ, SARAH
RHODE, EMMA
SMOYER, CALISTA

FRAZIER SIMPLEX JUNIOR
NICOLELLA, ZACHARY
RICHARDS, WADE
FRYE, KATIE
DAHLQUIST, CARLEY

105 - Total Entries

63 - Entries
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

21 - Entries
INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Team Rankings by Category 105 - Total Entries
SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 21 - Entries
5. 2145 MISSOULA HELLGATE - GOLD INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
532 MA WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA
527 MA DONALD, ABIGAIL
551 MA LORENTZ, ELIZABETH
535 MA THOMAS, JUSTIN
6. 2144 WEST SEATTLE CHIEFS INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
543 MA MARTIN, MATTHEW
531 MA NELSON, EMME
543 MA HUCK, AIDAN
527 MA ZACHARY, LILLIAN
7. 2116 COS COB - GOLD INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
508 MA RIORDAN, GILLIAN
538 MA ALLAN, STEPHANIE
562 MA KUTZ, KAITLYN
508 MA KUTZ, KYLE
8. 2111 MCGC KATS INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
562 MA MC ANDREWS, RYAN
540 MA SCHEER, ANNA
494 MA MC FARLAND, AINSLEY
515 MA LORING, THOMAS
9. 2099 RAPID CITY RIFLE CLUB INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
528 MA SHULL, RYLIE
524 MA THOMPSON, COLE
547 MA SZYMANSKI, KAYCEE
500 MA SCHNEIDER, KELBY
10. 2075 SUTTER BUTTES 4-H SUB-JUNIOR
518 MA MCILWAIN, DAWN
543 MA ERICKSON, MADELYNN
528 MA CHILDERS, MALENA
486 MA FEDORA, AJ
1. 2031 SUPERIOR JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
505 MA LEARN, SAMI
504 MA SCHOENROCK, LEVI
479 MA STROM, BLAISE
543 MA STOVER, JACOB
12. 2025 CIPS - BLUE INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
538 MA GRATZ, MARTINA
532 MA GRATZ, OLIVIA
541 MA THOMPSON, JADEN
414 MA DOTSON, JASMINE
13. 1988 CAPITOL CITY BALD EAGLES INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
489 MA DUBOIS, ALEXANDER
504 MA VARNEY, SHELBY
520 MA VARNEY, ABIGAIL

475 MA GIBSON, ALEX
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Team Rankings by Category

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

14.

20.

21.

SCHOLASTIC

1.

1983
491
508
492
492

1885
394
502
529
460

1804
500
480
322
502

1786
449
417
445
475

1686
430
330
497
429

1654
471
478
398
307

1643
449
405
389
400

1060
359
255
242
204

2213
564
561
549
539

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

RIVERSIDE
SPAUDE, NATHAN
ROCHA, SKYLAR
HART, TAYLOR
BULLARD, MARLIE

LANDER JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB
DOLENCE, MICAIAH
CARPER, KYLE
POKORNY, FLINT
THOMAS, SHAYNA

BIS/MAN R&P - SILVER
SCHIWAL, ALYSSA
KLEIN, KARSTEN
JOSE, TYLER
BRUSCHWEIN, SARAH

X-CAL-BURRS
VERPLOEGEN, KYLEY
VERPLOEGEN, DOUG
MOLITOR, NOAH
NIEDERT, LINZY

CENTERSHOTS - BLUE
KISCH, KENRICK
ENGMAN, NATHAN
KISCH, KONRAD
HUDSON, RYAN

ARVADA - SILVER
KISSELL, KENDRA
LARIMER, BENJAMIN
LARIMER, ZACH
MEYERS, AIDEN

SMOKE-N-GUNS
ADAMS, JAISON
ERICKSON, IZHANNA
NIEDERT, ABBY
HAGSTROM, WYATT

ROCHESTER SILVER
CUNNINGHAM, MORGAN
KOSTRABA, ANDREW
PHEILSHIFTER, NICK
ALEXANDER, JONAH

DUBOIS BEAVERS #1
LEFEVER, MICAELA
WHITAKER, ISAAC
SPRAGUE, RACHEL
LEE, MADELYN

105 - Total Entries

21 - Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

21 - Entries

SCHOLASTIC



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Team Rankings by Category 105 - Total Entries
SCHOLASTIC 21 - Entries
2 2195 J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD SCHOLASTIC
543 MA MILLER, KEEGAN
553 MA KANELLIS, NICHOLAS
550 MA CARROLL, HAYLEY
549 MA EISENBERG, ZACHARY
3. 2167 SUTTER UNION - BLUE SCHOLASTIC
533 MA KRAUSE, COURTNEY
545 MA OLIVERA, RYAN
545 MA SIMS, KATHRYN
544 MA OCHSNER, MIRETTE
4. 2139 XAVIER HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD SCHOLASTIC
530 MA LAGACE, JACOB
548 MA ACAMPORA, MICHAEL
507 MA GARDINER, KYLE
554 MA LORENCE, DYLAN
5. 2122 SOMERSET EAGLE #1 SCHOLASTIC
540 MA MARQUART, DYLAN
538 MA GARDNER, HOMER
538 MA BELL, GRACE
506 MA PETERSON, BREANNA
6. 2117 THE GIVING TREE SCHOLASTIC
547 MA BAPTIST, CAMILLE
529 MA OGASAWARA, RYAN
520 MA SUTHARD, TY
521 MA KWOCK, HEIDI
7. 2097 SIBERIAN TIGERS SCHOLASTIC
521 MA CHOI, MINKWON
517 MA MNICH, JAKE
523 MA WILLIAMS, MEGAN
536 MA ISHIKAWA, AYA
8. 2082 SUTTER UNION - WHITE SCHOLASTIC
522 MA SMITH, PAIGE
513 MA LESTER, TYLER
519 MA SIMS, ALAINA
528 MA GRAF, RUSSELL
9. 2056 DELTA RIFLES SCHOLASTIC
513 MA MAXWELL, LEAH
549 MA PATTON, MILES
533 MA PATTON, WESLEY
461 MA STILLIE, JACOB
10. 2055 DUBOIS BEAVERS #2 SCHOLASTIC
524 MA WHEATON, PAUL
522 MA CZEKAI, DAVID
514 MA GOOD, DYLAN

495 MA BRADY, ASHLEE



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Team Rankings by Category 105 - Total Entries
SCHOLASTIC 21 - Entries
2055 VINAL TECH HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD SCHOLASTIC
476 MA AMENDOLA, ANTHONY
508 MA POISSANT, BRIANNA
553 MA CONDO, SCOTT
518 MA MCCONNELL, RYAN
12. 2014 TIGER LILIES SCHOLASTIC
484 MA KIM, JOOHYUN
517 MA LE, SUSAN
510 MA PARKER, CHANDLER
503 MA CORDES, WILLIAM
13. 1964 SOMERSET EAGLE #2 SCHOLASTIC
503 MA WAGNER, GRACYN
498 MA CUSTER, JESSICA
496 MA BUCK, ALYSSA
467 MA MOON, CONNOR
14. 1936 WMA TITANS - BLUE SCHOLASTIC
493 MA Qlu, YI
467 MA ZHAN, JIYUAN
487 MA VAN VOORHIS, JOSHUA
489 MA MORRISON, DREW
15. 1919 NORTH HAVEN HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD SCHOLASTIC
480 MA PETRUZZIELLO, GIOVANNI
428 MA SAHIRUL, CAMILLE
502 MA LANDINO, KEVIN
509 MA CALLAHAN, HARRISON
16. 1913 WMA TITANS - RED SCHOLASTIC
473 MA LIU, ZIHAN
473 MA TON, THY NU KHANH
461 MA CARSON, MICHAEL
506 MA WESSON, DANIEL
17. 1771 MONTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL INDIANS SCHOLASTIC
396 MA COUILLARD, DANIEL
377 MA COUILLARD, ETHAN
466 MA HOLLINGSWORTH, MICHAEL
532 MA GLYNN, TYLER
18. 1676 SAULT AREA SCHOOLS SCHOLASTIC
422 MA CURTIS, DILLON
495 MA ERNST, KATHERINE
487 MA COLLINS, BAILEY
272 MA JONES, EVAN
19. 1580 NORTH HAVEN HIGH SCHOOL - SILVER SCHOLASTIC
411 MA PNIEWSKI, EMMA
368 MA ORTH, DANIEL
428 MA FELIPE, MICHAELA

373 MA FIARCO, MATTEO



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Team Rankings by Category 105 - Total Entries
SCHOLASTIC 21 - Entries
20. 1552 NORTHFIELD HIGH SCHOOL JR. RIFLES SCHOLASTIC
498 MA YACAVONI, MOLLY
452 MA BAROFFIO, DANIEL
348 MA HEBERT, ABIGAIL
254 MA MORVAN, CALEB
1552 MCI - HUSKIES SCHOLASTIC
452 MA WHITAKER, COLE
390 MA FORD, EMILY
390 MA COCHRAN, AUSTIN
320 MA MASON, SETH
National Ranking - All Teams 105 - Total Entries
1. 2282 QUEEN ANNE - GOLD JUNIOR
579 MA RICHARDSON, MEKENNA
569 MA SINK, DAVID
577 MA PHILLIPS, MORGAN
557 MA SCHMIDT, ZACHARY
2. 2261 ANTIETAM - RED JUNIOR
552 MA LEKHAVANIJA, WYNN
567 MA KUHNE, KESTREL
567 MA KANG, TORRANCE
575 MA HICKEY, SARAH
3. 2244 SEITZLAND STING JUNIOR
579 MA JACKSON, ANTHONY
558 MA TERRIZZI, CIERRA
563 MA OPENSHAW, WYATT
544 MA HAKE, CHRISTOPHER
4. 2235 OIL CITY JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM JUNIOR
558 MA TACK, CAMERON
564 MA ANDERSON, JACK
556 MA GRAY, AUSTIN
557 MA COMBS, QUINN
2235 OPTIMIST - ACORNS - GOLD JUNIOR
557 MA LASH, JARRETT
550 MA KIM, ELENA
564 MA KOSMAL, TADEK

564 MA CLARK, ALEX



2230
558
565
558
549

2221
570
564
534
553

2219
558
557
557
547

2217
543
562
564
548

2213
542
581
558
532

2213
571
560
551
531

2213
564
561
549
539

2212
557
555
549
551

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

SUTTER UNION - GOLD
PACK, MADYSON
AHOLA, NADINE
BENESH, RACHEL
TORRISON, DARIEN

ASHLAND EAGLES
STANEC, ANNABELLE
REMEDIOS, ANTONIO
GATIE, BEN
HOLDEN, CHRISTINA

SPOKANE GOLD
HILLMAN, MALIYA
WILSON, CASSIDY
MADDOX, AIDAN
WRIGHT, DAVID

NTCSC - CITIUS
SIGMON, HAILEE
SHANER, WILLIAM
STITH, EMILY
WAY, MACEY

WEST SEATTLE THUNDERBIRDS
ROUSE, MARJORIE
PATAJO, ALEC
YEASTING, OWEN
IWAMOTO, CASEY

VRPC GRIZZLY
SCHADLER, CASPER
HORN, TYLER
HINSON, RYAN
MOON, AIDEN

DUBOIS BEAVERS #1
LEFEVER, MICAELA
WHITAKER, ISAAC
SPRAGUE, RACHEL
LEE, MADELYN

LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS
JASSO, THOMAS
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE
NORTH, EMMA
STOLAROW, NICHOLAS

105 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR



20.

21.

2211
526
573
554
558

2205
545
553
552
555

2203
553
539
555
556

2199
538
544
556
561

2195
543
553
550
549

2182
523
561
535
563

2181
521
543
554
563

2178
552
537
569
520

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS
ZAUN, TYLER
ZAUN, KATIE
CHRISTIANSON, BRETT
BUTLER, MARI

PALMYRA - GREEN
ORDILLE, KYLE
NELSON, GRACE
POTTS, ALEXA
POTTS, KARLY

ANTIETAM - GREEN
KUHNE, LAUREL
FEATHERS, CORA
ROBINSON, EMILY
RITCHEY, ZACH

BIS/MAN R&P - GOLD
LANGERUD, JACOB
HINTZ, AMANDA
FRIED, BRADY
FAIRBANKS, LANA

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD
MILLER, KEEGAN
KANELLIS, NICHOLAS
CARROLL, HAYLEY
EISENBERG, ZACHARY

MN CENTERSHOTS AMERICAN LEGION POST 102 - GOLD
HIRSCH, VINCENT
EWERT, ELIZABETH
KISCH, KAMILLA
PETERSON, SAMANTHA

GALWAY JRC
READ, ALAN
AZOTEA, ERIC
OGDEN, DILLON
OGDEN, LOGAN

SOMERSET GOLD
FRANKEL, NICOLE
SAWICKI, SARAH
FIORI, PETER
CUNNIFF, CHRISTOPHER

105 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

2170
535
557
544
534

2169
547
508
549
565

2167
533
545
545
544

2166
561
535
514
556

2163
547
500
542
574

2162
540
539
545
538

2158
538
542
531
547

2151
521
578
533
519

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

OPTIMIST - ACORNS - GREEN
FRAZIER, ANNA
LAMB, REBECCA
WHEELER, GRAYSON
PARK, JOSEPH

QUEEN ANNE - GREEN
DOREY, MATTHEW
DOREY, NICHOLAS
HETRICK, JAMIE
RICHARDSON, NASH

SUTTER UNION - BLUE
KRAUSE, COURTNEY
OLIVERA, RYAN
SIMS, KATHRYN
OCHSNER, MIRETTE

GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS'S
BURNOSKY, CALEB
THOMPSON, MICHAEL
WHIPKEY, MCKINLEY
MCDOLE, LEAH

MIDNIGHT SUN SHARPSHOOTERS
MERRION, JENNIFER
LAMMERS, KATLYN
STEVENSON, KYLE
GENTRY, AMY

OLE MILL RANGERS
BURROW, ADDY
STOVES, CHRISTOPHER
MCGHIN, MOLLY
PAYNE, SAMUEL

ONTELAUNEE # 1
RIEGEL, MADILYN
FRANTZ, SARAH
RHODE, EMMA
SMOYER, CALISTA

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - GOLD
WILSON, JOEY
SANCTUARY, TOBIN
LANG, HUNTER
PROCTOR, EVELYN

105 - Total Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR



30.

31.

33.

35.

36.

2148
547
546
536
519

2146
561
537
535
513

2146
515
552
558
521

2145
532
527
551
535

2145
546
520
551
528

2144
543
531
543
527

2143
520
543
523
557

2143
539
524
558
522

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

SPOKANE SILVER
COOPER, MICHAEL
MAYSTROVICH, MARY
MCADAM, KATHERINE
CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR

FRAZIER SIMPLEX JUNIOR
NICOLELLA, ZACHARY
RICHARDS, WADE
FRYE, KATIE
DAHLQUIST, CARLEY

AMVETS POST 2256
KLEMAN, ALLISON ELIZABETH
FAUSNAUGH, ZACHARY
MINON, JARED
FREEMAN, NATHANAEL

MISSOULA HELLGATE - GOLD
WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA
DONALD, ABIGAIL
LORENTZ, ELIZABETH
THOMAS, JUSTIN

HANSON HORNETS
JEROME, MICHAEL
EDDY, JOHN
LAZARSKI, MATTHEW
MILLER, RICHARD

WEST SEATTLE CHIEFS
MARTIN, MATTHEW
NELSON, EMME
HUCK, AIDAN
ZACHARY, LILLIAN

ARVADA - GOLD
STOCKTON, TRAVIS
BURDICK, RYAN
KISSELL, RYLAN
LARIMER, ELIJAH

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS #1
SCOTT, COLIN
DYKSTRA, CODY
NELSON, MARANDA
STRAUCH, FALLON

105 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

44.

45.

2140
558
527
533
522

2139
530
548
507
554

2122
540
538
538
506

2121
542
541
503
535

2117
508
544
557
508

2117
547
529
520
521

2116
508
538
562
508

211
562
540
494
515

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

CAPITOL CITY GOLD
MCAFERTY, KELLEN
MOORE, LOGAN
PHAM, ANDREW
RANDOLPH, LANE

XAVIER HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD
LAGACE, JACOB
ACAMPORA, MICHAEL
GARDINER, KYLE
LORENCE, DYLAN

SOMERSET EAGLE #1
MARQUART, DYLAN
GARDNER, HOMER
BELL, GRACE
PETERSON, BREANNA

LINCOLN, CA - CRAZY MONKEYS
FURY, SYDNEY
POLAKOVIC, LILLY
DOBBS, SHAELYN
FARRINGTON, CUTLER

TEAM PINK
NEIDIGH, ALANNA
DICKSON, SAMANTHA
KORINEK, KATIE
MILLS, RACHEL

THE GIVING TREE
BAPTIST, CAMILLE
OGASAWARA, RYAN
SUTHARD, TY
KWOCK, HEIDI

COS COB - GOLD
RIORDAN, GILLIAN
ALLAN, STEPHANIE
KUTZ, KAITLYN
KUTZ, KYLE

MCGC KATS
MC ANDREWS, RYAN
SCHEER, ANNA
MC FARLAND, AINSLEY
LORING, THOMAS

105 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR



46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

52.

53.

2104
503
521
538
542

2099
528
524
547
500

2097
521
517
523
536

2094
467
561
525
541

2091
520
494
559
518

2091
536
541
476
538

2083
525
488
524
546

2082
522
513
519
528

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

BUSH WACKER #1
OLSON, CAITRINUNA
RUSH, HAYOON
BREITBACH, CHASE
BRODY, TIO

RAPID CITY RIFLE CLUB
SHULL, RYLIE
THOMPSON, COLE
SZYMANSKI, KAYCEE
SCHNEIDER, KELBY

SIBERIAN TIGERS
CHOI, MINKWON
MNICH, JAKE
WILLIAMS, MEGAN
ISHIKAWA, AYA

SCARBOROUGH - GOLD
SCHNUPP, ERIN
SCHNUPP, PATRICK
JUBINVILLE, ODIN
SCHNUPP, SARAH

ONTELAUNEE # 2
FRANTZ, KAITLYN
WAIDELICH, MEGAN
PLOCINIK, JENNIFER
LAWLEY, QUINTIN

PALMYRA - GOLD
HARR, MICA
LAWS, ERIKA
POTTS, JOEL
CRUM, LISA

ROCHESTER GOLD
BENSON, ABIGAIL
FARRAR, OLIVIA
SVENGSOUK, MADELINE
GROSS, ANTONIO

SUTTER UNION - WHITE
SMITH, PAIGE
LESTER, TYLER
SIMS, ALAINA
GRAF, RUSSELL

105 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC



54.

55.

56.

57.

60.

2075
518
543
528
486

2059
477
537
524
521

2057
512
515
517
513

2056
503
519
547
487

2056
517
516
544
479

2056
513
549
533
461

2055
476
508
553
518

2055
524
522
514
495

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA

National Ranking - All Teams

SUTTER BUTTES 4-H
MCILWAIN, DAWN
ERICKSON, MADELYNN
CHILDERS, MALENA
FEDORA, AJ

DE PERE GOLD
CORNELIUS, PRESLEY
SELSMEYER, JADON
VAN DYCK, ALEX
HANRAHAN, JOSH

MISSOULA HELLGATE - BLUE
WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL
DONALD, SARAH
DILLER, LIBBY
WARNKEN, JONNA

HUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES GOLD
HIGGINS, GRACE
SQUEGLIA, LIANA
DUTTON, ELIZABETH
DEITSCH, HANNAH

DSC JUNIOR RIFLE
PETERS, COLTON
GAMRAT, CLAYTON
HOOVER, JOSEPH
CARR, SABRINA

DELTA RIFLES
MAXWELL, LEAH
PATTON, MILES
PATTON, WESLEY
STILLIE, JACOB

VINAL TECH HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD
AMENDOLA, ANTHONY
POISSANT, BRIANNA
CONDO, SCOTT
MCCONNELL, RYAN

DUBOIS BEAVERS #2
WHEATON, PAUL
CZEKAI, DAVID
GOOD, DYLAN
BRADY, ASHLEE

105 - Total Entries

SUB-JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC



62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

2041
476
526
519
520

2039
525
528
471
515

2036
498
511
490
537

2035
455
560
526
494

2031
505
504
479
543

2026
480
536
507
503

2025
538
532
541
414

2022
452
545
517
508

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA

National Ranking - All Teams

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - SILVER
BRADLEY, AIDAN
BROWN, RACHEL
BETEAU, OLIVIA
BECHARD, MATTHEW

VRPC POLAR
HARPE, TAYLOR
MCCRARY, KACI
LE, CODY
DELANEY, KYLIE

FGV COUGARS |
RIFFLE, ANDREA
HALL, LAUREN
BARONE, CADEN
LUOMA, TYLER

ROSLYN JUNIORS
MCDONALD, ZEFANYAH
PEMBERTON, MATTHEW
ALIVENTI, NEIL
ALIVENTI, BRIAN

SUPERIOR JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM
LEARN, SAMI
SCHOENROCK, LEVI
STROM, BLAISE
STOVER, JACOB

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS #2
HERAUF, BRENNA
REED, JARHET
KLEIMER, NOLAN
STRAUCH, MACKENZIE

CIPS - BLUE
GRATZ, MARTINA
GRATZ, OLIVIA
THOMPSON, JADEN
DOTSON, JASMINE

NTCSC - ALTIUS
SELLERS, EMMIE
YOUNG, ERIN
KUZIS, THOMAS
VOTAVA, ABIGAIL

105 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR



70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

2014
484
517
510
503

2012
523
542
459
488

1988
489
504
520
475

1983
491
508
492
492

1979
439
494
502
544

1974
484
491
526
473

1964
503
498
496
467

1937
482
530
468
457

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

TIGER LILIES
KIM, JOOHYUN
LE, SUSAN
PARKER, CHANDLER
CORDES, WILLIAM

SPOKANE BRONZE
MAYSTROVICH, MICHELLE
MAYSTROVICH, MASON
MOORE, LUKE
FREUND, HANNAH

CAPITOL CITY BALD EAGLES
DUBOIS, ALEXANDER
VARNEY, SHELBY
VARNEY, ABIGAIL
GIBSON, ALEX

RIVERSIDE
SPAUDE, NATHAN
ROCHA, SKYLAR
HART, TAYLOR
BULLARD, MARLIE

NILES EAGLES
GOCALA, MEGAN
LEVINE, KYLE
WESTMORELAND, JACOB
TEDDE, DOMINIC

MCGC JUNIORS
BLANKENSHIP, JORDAN
BOGGAN, GARRETT
WINGARD, BLAKE
LORING, JASON

SOMERSET EAGLE #2
WAGNER, GRACYN
CUSTER, JESSICA
BUCK, ALYSSA
MOON, CONNOR

MRC SPORTSMANS CLUB #1
WANKE, ERIC
LAUB, JOHN
BREHM, TREVOR
LYNCH, ALLISON

105 - Total Entries

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR



78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

1936
493
467
487
489

1928
490
508
442
488

1919
480
428
502
509

1913
473
473
461
506

1885
394
502
529
460

1884
468
504
445
467

1863
540
501
437
385

1854
500
428
453
473

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams 105 - Total Entries
WMA TITANS - BLUE SCHOLASTIC
Qlu, YI
ZHAN, JIYUAN

VAN VOORHIS, JOSHUA
MORRISON, DREW

FGV COUGARS Il JUNIOR
DONEGAN, ADRIANNA
MOSIER, MATTHEW
CARMELLA, HANNAH
ELMORE, SOPHIA

NORTH HAVEN HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD SCHOLASTIC
PETRUZZIELLO, GIOVANNI
SAHIRUL, CAMILLE
LANDINO, KEVIN
CALLAHAN, HARRISON

WMA TITANS - RED SCHOLASTIC
LIU, ZIHAN
TON, THY NU KHANH
CARSON, MICHAEL
WESSON, DANIEL

LANDER JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
DOLENCE, MICAIAH
CARPER, KYLE
POKORNY, FLINT
THOMAS, SHAYNA

BUSH WACKER #2 JUNIOR
EGGEBRECHT, TYLER
BREITBACH, SHELBY
CROCKETT, MADDISON
SHEFELBINE, LUCAS

LARAMIE COUNTY 4-H SHOOTERS JUNIOR
SWEARINGEN, ASHLEY
EBERHARDT, TARA
DEY, SARAH
MERRELL, MADISON

MULESKINNERS JROTC
PETERSON, JAMES
WEI, DANIEL
MICHAS, NICHOLAS
KIRKPATRICK, CALEB



86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

1849
468
443
502
436

1818
350
519
472
477

1804
500
480
322
502

1786
449
417
445
475

1771
396
377
466
532

1724
424
313
481
506

1686
430
330
497
429

1676
422
495
487
272

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

MA
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MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

SANDPOINT HOT SHOTS
KRIZ, SOFIA
FOSTER, NOLAN
LARGEN, OTTO
SEARS, TYLER

HUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES SILVER

LATINO, LUKE

FERRY, CHRISTOPHER
LANE, TYLER

ROE, DEVIN

BIS/MAN R&P - SILVER
SCHIWAL, ALYSSA
KLEIN, KARSTEN
JOSE, TYLER
BRUSCHWEIN, SARAH

X-CAL-BURRS
VERPLOEGEN, KYLEY
VERPLOEGEN, DOUG
MOLITOR, NOAH
NIEDERT, LINZY

MONTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL INDIANS
COUILLARD, DANIEL
COUILLARD, ETHAN
HOLLINGSWORTH, MICHAEL
GLYNN, TYLER

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - BRONZE
RANTA, KEVIN
BEAN, COOPER
DAVIDSON, NATALIE
SPRAGUE, ASHLEY

CENTERSHOTS - BLUE
KISCH, KENRICK
ENGMAN, NATHAN
KISCH, KONRAD
HUDSON, RYAN

SAULT AREA SCHOOLS
CURTIS, DILLON
ERNST, KATHERINE
COLLINS, BAILEY
JONES, EVAN

105 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC



94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

1675
453
291
413
518

1658
518
341
404
395

1654
471
478
398
307

1643
449
405
389
400

1618
290
417
457
454

1580
411
368
428
373

1552
498
452
348
254

1552
452
390
390
320

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle
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MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
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ONTELAUNEE # 3

COLLO, JOSHUA
COLLO, JACQUELINE
HOWER, WILLIAM
BOYER, ABBIE

BLACK EARTH RIFLE CLUB

ORCUTT, JUSTIN
EVERT, LANE
NECHKASH, SHELBY
EVERT, BELLE

ARVADA - SILVER

KISSELL, KENDRA
LARIMER, BENJAMIN
LARIMER, ZACH
MEYERS, AIDEN

SMOKE-N-GUNS

ADAMS, JAISON
ERICKSON, IZHANNA
NIEDERT, ABBY
HAGSTROM, WYATT

NEW YORK JUNIORS

BECKER, PAUL
PHILLIPS, HUNTER
FIKE, IAN
GUIGGEY, DANIEL

NORTH HAVEN HIGH SCHOOL - SILVER

PNIEWSKI, EMMA
ORTH, DANIEL
FELIPE, MICHAELA
FIARCO, MATTEO

NORTHFIELD HIGH SCHOOL JR. RIFLES

YACAVONI, MOLLY
BAROFFIO, DANIEL
HEBERT, ABIGAIL
MORVAN, CALEB

MCI - HUSKIES

WHITAKER, COLE
FORD, EMILY
COCHRAN, AUSTIN
MASON, SETH

105 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC



102.

103.

104.

105.

1522
414
394
268
446

1416
377
313
428
298

1098
397
161
321
219

1060
359
255
242
204

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

NORTH END BEARS
BATRES, ADRIANA
BATRES, ISABEL

SHELLY-PAMMER, ADRIAN

SHUMAN, ALYSSA

FGV COUGARS Il
STRIPE, NOAH
WAGNER, LUKE
HUNTER, CHELSEA
BENGALA, HUNTER

ROCHESTER TYROS
TRAN, LUCAS
BALLONE, HAILEY
CLARKE, CAMERON
SAUCKE, VALERIE

ROCHESTER SILVER

CUNNINGHAM, MORGAN

KOSTRABA, ANDREW
PHEILSHIFTER, NICK
ALEXANDER, JONAH

105 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR



